
Lauf 2 . 1000 m Schueler Jhg 1996-1999
Ges. St-Nr Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit Platz AK
1 965 Johanns, Tobias 1997 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:03:45 1 M10
2 966 Buck, Kieran 1997 PSV Wengerohr 00:03:47 2 M10
3 973 Holder, Lars 1996 TriKids TUS 08 Schleiden 00:03:50 1 M11
4 211 Kessler, Manuel 1998 ohne Verein 00:03:53 1 M9
5 974 Zapp, Alexander 1999 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:03:54 1 M8
6 980 Schufen, Florian 1996 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:03:59 2 M11
7 969 Djazouli, Aymen 1998 CAEG Grevenmacher 00:04:01 2 M9
8 257 Juchmes, Michael 1996 LG Daleiden 00:04:03 3 M11
9 238 Marxen, Sebastian 1996 SC Bleialf 00:04:07 4 M11
10 258 Juchmes, Markus 1998 LG Daleiden 00:04:09 3 M9
11 977 Züll, Patrick 1997 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:10 3 M10
12 212 Kessler, Jannik 1996 ohne Verein 00:04:11 5 M11
13 967 Gense, Georg 1997 PSV Wengerohr 00:04:13 4 M10
14 979 Hermes, Philip 1996 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:04:18 6 M11
15 968 Scheld, Nikolas 1996 TriKids TUS 08 Schleiden 00:04:21 7 M11
16 226 Ackermann, Luca 1997 SV Herresbacher Flitzer 00:04:23 5 M10
17 972 Hildinger, Luca 1998 ohne Verein 00:04:26 4 M9
18 975 Reitz, Dominik 1997 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:30 6 M10
19 200 Nellessen, Florian 1996 SV Berk 00:04:31 8 M11
20 219 Klein, Timo 1997 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:04:33 7 M10
21 239 Marxen, Johannes 1998 SC Bleialf 00:04:35 5 M9
22 982 Mayers, Markus 1999 SSV Pronsfeld 00:04:41 2 M8
23 201 Hoven, Jan 1998 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:45 6 M9
24 978 Pützer, Manuel 1998 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:47 7 M9
25 981 Christen, Daniel 1996 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:04:48 9 M11
26 971 Großmann, Jannik 1999 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:04:54 3 M8
27 209 Zailer, Dominik 1997 ohne Verein 00:05:01 8 M10
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Schüler M8 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Zapp, Alexander 1999 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:03:54
2 Mayers, Markus 1999 SSV Pronsfeld 00:04:41
3 Großmann, Jannik 1999 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:04:54

Schüler M9 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Kessler, Manuel 1998 ohne Verein 00:03:53
2 Djazouli, Aymen 1998 CAEG Grevenmacher 00:04:01
3 Juchmes, Markus 1998 LG Daleiden 00:04:09
4 Hildinger, Luca 1998 ohne Verein 00:04:26
5 Marxen, Johannes 1998 SC Bleialf 00:04:35
6 Hoven, Jan 1998 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:45
7 Pützer, Manuel 1998 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:47

Schüler M10 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Johanns, Tobias 1997 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:03:45
2 Buck, Kieran 1997 PSV Wengerohr 00:03:47
3 Züll, Patrick 1997 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:10
4 Gense, Georg 1997 PSV Wengerohr 00:04:13
5 Ackermann, Luca 1997 SV Herresbacher Flitzer 00:04:23
6 Reitz, Dominik 1997 DJK Udenbreth 00:04:30
7 Klein, Timo 1997 LG Ziel in Sicht 00:04:33
8 Zailer, Dominik 1997 ohne Verein 00:05:01

Schüler M11 - 1000m
Platz Name, Vorname JG Verein Zeit

1 Holder, Lars 1996 TriKids TUS 08 Schleiden 00:03:50
2 Schufen, Florian 1996 FC Ormont 1960 e.V. 00:03:59
3 Juchmes, Michael 1996 LG Daleiden 00:04:03
4 Marxen, Sebastian 1996 SC Bleialf 00:04:07
5 Kessler, Jannik 1996 ohne Verein 00:04:11
6 Hermes, Philip 1996 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:04:18
7 Scheld, Nikolas 1996 TriKids TUS 08 Schleiden 00:04:21
8 Nellessen, Florian 1996 SV Berk 00:04:31
9 Christen, Daniel 1996 LG Pronsfeld-Lünebach 00:04:48
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